

Legislation Text

File #: 57285, Version: 1

Title

Park Commission President Board Member and Resident Appointments to Subcommittee of the Board of Park Commissioners

Body <u>Park Commission President will make Appointment of Park Commission Member to the following</u> <u>subcommittee:</u> Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee (Washington) TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022

Park Commission President's Resident Appointments to Subcommittee of the Board of Park Commissioners

Jan Axelson (18th A.D.) - appoint to the position of Resident Representative of the Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022

Robert Dye (3rd A.D.) - appoint to the position of Resident Representative of the Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022

Robert Lewis (13th A.D.) - appoint to the position of Resident Representative of the Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022

Oscar Mireles (10th A.D.) - appoint to the position of Resident Representative of the Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022

Nancy Ragland (18th A.D.) - appoint to the position of Resident Representative of the Facilities, Programs and Fees Subcommittee. This is a new appointment. TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2022